
311 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 3133 0 0 9 6012

312 Team Penske 22 3103 -30 30 5 5010

313 JR Motorsports 7 3097 -36 6 3 3312

314 Kaulig Racing 11 3093 -40 4 3 233

315 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3089 -44 4 3 203

316 Kaulig Racing 10 3078 -55 11 0 102

317 JR Motorsports 9 3069 -64 9 2 258

318 JR Motorsports 8 3043 -90 26 0 11

319 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2160 -973 883 3 141

3110 Richard Childress Racing 21 2151 -982 9 0 11

3111 JR Motorsports 1 2128 -1005 23 0 20

3112 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2092 -1041 36 0 00

3113 RSS Racing 39 793 -2340 1299 0 02

3114 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 688 -2445 105 0 00

3115 Our Motorsports 02 625 -2508 63 0 00

3116 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 615 -2518 10 0 00

3117 DGM Racing 92 567 -2566 48 0 00

3118 SS Green Light Racing 07 551 -2582 16 0 00

3119 DGM Racing 136 543 -2590 8 0 00

3120 JD Motorsports 4 514 -2619 29 0 00

3121 JD Motorsports 0 487 -2646 27 0 00

3122 Martins Motorsports 44 457 -2676 30 0 00

3123 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 427 -2706 30 0 00

3124 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 427 -2706 0 0 00

3125 RSS Racing 93 426 -2707 1 0 00

3126 JD Motorsports 6 423 -2710 3 0 00

3127 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 411 -2722 12 0 00

2928 DGM Racing 190 398 -2735 13 0 00

3129 Mike Harmon Racing 74 396 -2737 2 0 00

3130 SS Green Light Racing 08 396 -2737 0 0 00

3131 Motorsports Business
Management

13 395 -2738 1 0 00

3132 JD Motorsports 15 377 -2756 18 0 00

1133 Kaulig Racing 16 347 -2786 30 2 02

3134 Mike Harmon Racing 47 316 -2817 31 0 00

3135 Means Motorsports 52 292 -2841 24 0 00

3136 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 276 -2857 16 0 00

637 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -2876 19 1 05

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -3036 160 0 00

3139 Motorsports Business
Management

66 69 -3064 28 0 00

140 Team Penske 12 37 -3096 32 0 00

141 Rick Ware Racing 17 30 -3103 7 0 00

242 RSS Racing 38 27 -3106 3 0 00

443 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -3128 22 0 00

144 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -3130 2 0 00
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